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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

30 134 Total Team
11 31 17 DELERIO Janel
4 23 10 ARROYO Chinnie

15 124 Total Team
15 85 7 ROMERO Louie
16 68 Total Team

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

40 135 Total Team
26 44 10 EROA Alyssa

5 21 13 RONQUILLO France Elize
23 133 Total Team
20 102 8 MABILANGAN Renee

8 52 Total Team
5 25 13 RONQUILLO France Elize

Best Scorer 8 38 10 ARROYO Chinnie20 56 13 RONQUILLO France Elize

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

32 155 Total Team
8 27 10 ARROYO Chinnie
6 22 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
6 56 Total Team
2 4 15 ILDEFONSO Sofia Daniela
2 8 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle
0 58 Total Team

19 Total Team
57 269 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 153 Total Team
16 35 13 RONQUILLO France Elize

9 33 23 DOROMAL Roma Joy
5 55 Total Team
1 9 23 DOROMAL Roma Joy
1 18 14 MARZAN Andrea
5 74 Total Team
3 14 13 RONQUILLO France Elize
1 9 16 IPAC Norielle

20 Total Team
75 282 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 VIRAY Caitlin

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

6 ANGELES JuliaL

7 ROMERO Louie

9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

10 ARROYO Chinnie

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Cykle

14 NARIT Joan

15 ILDEFONSO Sofia Daniela

16 CRUZ Rizza Andrea

17 DELERIO JanelL

21 LEGACION Angelica

23 KASILAG Elaine
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

L
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  
 
 

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  
L L L




4
1

2
3
8
8
1
1
2
5

3

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
MIKIHIRO Shimizu

GTH • GALERIES TOWER HIGHRISERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HERNANDEZ Carlota

2 ESGUERRA Mary Anne

3 JIMENEZ Ysabel Jamie

5 BOMBITA Grazielle

6 CATINDIG JulietL

7 PACRES Mary Dominique

8 MABILANGAN Renee

9 PARAN Audrey Kathryn

10 EROA AlyssaL

13 RONQUILLO France Elize

14 MARZAN Andrea

16 IPAC Norielle

17 EMNAS Fenela

23 DOROMAL Roma Joy

 

L


  
  
L L L
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2
1
8

20
6
8

10

Coach:
Assistant:

GIRON Lerma
OKUMU Godfrey

Referees: PALADA Daniel (NR) & CORPUZ Ryan Vincent (NR)

GTH
FFF 0

3 25
18

25
23

25
16

75
57

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:38 0:28 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

50 2,5234/13/2024

Pasig City

Philsports Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:11 End: 15:53 Total: 1:42
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2024
Preliminaries


